
!
Information is correct at time of print.  

For information on integrated public transport services, please contact TransitLink Hotline at 1800-225-5663. 

For information on SMRT services, please contact SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900.

•印刷时信息准确。

•有关综合公共交通服务的详情，请拨热线 1800-225-5663 向通联有限公司联络。

•有关SMRT服务询问，请拨热线 1800-336-8900 向SMRT客户联系中心联络。  CRN：200001855

Change in Boarding Berth

更换候车地点961/M号巴士路线 (1号候车处)
Perubahan Tempat Naik Bas Bagi Perkhidmatan 961/M (Berth 1)

பயணிகள் ஏறும் தளத்தில் மாற்றம் சேவை 961/M (ஏறும் 
தளம் 1)

From Saturday, 16 March 2024, the boarding 
berth of Bus Service 961/M will be relocated:

Bus Service Current Berth
New Berth

(From Saturday, 16 March)

961/M 2 1

Scan to    
read more

Service 961/M (Berth 1)

从2024年3月16日
（星期六）
起,961/M号巴士
路线的候车处将
更换地点:

Mulai Sabtu, 16 Mac 
2024, ruang menaiki 
Perkhidmatan Bas 
961/M akan 
Dipindahkan  

ேனிக்கிழவம, 16 மார்ச் 2024
முதல், சபருந்து சேவை 961/M 
- ன் ஏறும் தளம் இடம் 
மாறுகிறது:

Alighting 
Berth

Alighting 
Berth Berth B1 Berth B2 Berth B3

925

925A

925M

961

961M

950 965A

965
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